
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198709160002
98300

09/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 310

198709230003
06190

09/23/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 152 354

198709240003
07550

09/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 152 541

198710020003
16070

10/02/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 153 760

198710020003
16300

10/02/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 153 808

198710050003
16630

10/05/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 153 890

198710050003
16960

10/05/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 153 963

198710140003
25900

10/14/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 155 258

198710060003
18870

10/06/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 154 213

198710070003
19450

10/07/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 154 282

198710160003
29950

10/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 155 603

198710200003
31900

10/20/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 156 116

198711030003
46410

11/03/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 158 22

198711120003
55340

11/12/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 159 570

198711050003
49620

11/05/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 158 673

198711160003
58480

11/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 159 803

198711160003
59310

11/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 159 954

198711170003
60870

11/17/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 55

198711170003
61020

11/17/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 171



198711190003
63410

11/19/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 572

198711200003
65670

11/20/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 871

198711230003
67020

11/23/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 952

198711240003
68110

11/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 276

198711240003
68250

11/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 271

198711240003
68630

11/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 217

198711300003
70780

11/30/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 536

198712010003
72390

12/01/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 727

198712010003
72360

12/01/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 161 791

198712080003
78240

12/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 162 689

198712080003
78960

12/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 162 735


