	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	ed: Party S	eq= 1,0; L	egal Seq=	0; Name	= ALTUS	MORTGA	GE CORP;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198709160002 98300	09/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	310				·
198709230003 06190	09/23/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	152	354				
198709240003 07550	09/24/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	152	541				
198710020003 16070	10/02/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	153	760				
198710020003 16300	10/02/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	153	808				
198710050003 16630	10/05/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	153	890				
198710050003 16960	10/05/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	153	963				
198710140003 25900	10/14/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	155	258				
198710060003 18870	10/06/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	154	213				
198710070003 19450	10/07/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	154	282				
198710160003 29950	10/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	155	603				
198710200003 31900	10/20/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	156	116				
198711030003 46410	11/03/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	158	22				
198711120003 55340	11/12/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	159	570				
198711050003 49620	11/05/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	158	673				
198711160003 58480	11/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	159	803				
198711160003 59310	11/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	159	954				
198711170003 60870	11/17/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	55				
198711170003 61020	11/17/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	171				

198711190003 63410	11/19/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	572		
198711200003 65670	11/20/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	871		
198711230003 67020	11/23/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	952		
198711240003 68110	11/24/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	276		
198711240003 68250	11/24/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	271		
198711240003 68630	11/24/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	217		
198711300003 70780	11/30/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	536		
198712010003 72390	12/01/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	727		
198712010003 72360	12/01/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	161	791		
198712080003 78240	12/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	162	689		
198712080003 78960	12/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	162	735		